O Select a Date:

San Marcos 9:00 $65+ (Wed, January 4)

Player Points Summary

Baldwin, Fred
Majors, Donald
Nelson, William

Total Points

Player Purse Summary

Nelson, William
Baldwin, Fred
Christiansen, Dan
Richter, Steve
Falcone, Charles
Cox, Jim

Vance, Gary
Heller, Bill

Total Purse

Basic Skins Player v. Field - Skins Division

Cox, Jim

Vance, Gary
Falcone, Charles
Nelson, William

Baldwin, Fred

Low Net Player v. Flight - Net Division

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

5.00
3.00
1.00
9.00

$63.00
$54.00
$25.00
$17.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$6.00
$210.00

Expand All

Birdie on 17
Birdie on 16
Birdie on 13
Birdie on 8
Birdie on 2

Expand All


https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=8915165920817610989&round_id=8915171362641838528
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8915166153349824613&round_id=8915171362641838528
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8915166115500425312&round_id=8915171362641838528
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8915166699381096610&round_id=8915171362641838528
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=8915165920817610989&round_id=8915171362641838528
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166699381096610&round_id=8915171362641838528
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166153349824613&round_id=8915171362641838528
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166706997952675&round_id=8915171362641838528
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166742129442983&round_id=8915171362641838528
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915167292522791138&round_id=8915171362641838528
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166716124758180&round_id=8915171362641838528
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166107984232543&round_id=8915171362641838528
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8915166960434577598&round_id=8915171362641838528
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9108774172179333337?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=19
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878942463262762?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878942496817204?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878942496817205?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878942496817206?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878942496817208?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9108774158824669399?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=19
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9108774172179333337
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9108774158824669399
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Nelson, William
Christiansen, Dan
Richter, Steve
Hebert, Thomas
Katzaroff, Rob
Silverman, Rusty
Cox, Jim

Zoffka, Jon
Burton, Larry
Kowalchik, George
Froehlich, Robert
Dan, Al

Falcone, Charles

Pilewicz, Joseph

Baldwin, Fred
Majors, Donald
Foster, Jim
Meehan, Warren
Vance, Gary
Little, Eddie
Golz, Rich
Fisel, Neal
Ewing, Harley
Thomas, Randy
Heller, Bill

All Golfers Scores

1
2

Baldwin, Fred

Majors, Donald

13
10
13

"

13
13

13
10

20
15
21
24
18
18
22
18
23
17
24

20
15

85
90
88
92
90
90
93
88
90
96
97
92
101
101

90
89
99
102
97
97
102
98
105
101
109

90
89

+4
+5
+6
+7
+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
11
+12
+15
+16

+19

+2
+6
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8
+10
+12

+13

+2

76
77
78
79
81
82
82
82
83
83
84
87
88
91

70
74
78
78
79
79
80
80
82
84
85

70
74

$42.00

$25.00
$17.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$39.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Expand All

5.00
3.00


https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712514740227?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712481186303?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712514740224?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712548294670?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712548294671?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712481186297?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712481186295?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712514740232?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712514740233?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712481186300?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712481186298?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712514740230?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712514740226?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712514740235?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712514740229?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712514740234?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712514740237?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712481186301?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712514740225?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712514740231?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712481186299?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712514740236?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712481186302?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712514740228?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878712481186296?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9108774166911287512?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=19
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832572497950?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832572497955?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9108774166911287512

3 Nelson, William 9 85 +4 76 1.00
4 Christiansen, Dan 13 90 +5 77 0.00
5 Richter, Steve 10 88 +6 78 0.00
6 Foster, Jim 21 99 +6 78 0.00
7 Meehan, Warren 24 102 +6 78 0.00
8 Hebert, Thomas 13 92 +7 79 0.00
9 Vance, Gary 18 97 +7 79 0.00
10 Little, Eddie 18 97 +7 79 0.00
" Golz, Rich 22 102 +8 80 0.00
12 Fisel, Neal 18 98 +8 80 0.00
13 Katzaroff, Rob 9 90 +9 81 0.00
14 Silverman, Rusty 90 +10 82 0.00
15 Cox, Jim K 93 +10 82 0.00
16 Zoffka, Jon 6 88 +10 82 0.00
17 Ewing, Harley 23 105 +10 82 0.00
18 Burton, Larry 7 90 +11 83 0.00
19 Kowalchik, George 13 96 +11 83 0.00
20 Thomas, Randy 17 101 +12 84 0.00
21 Froehlich, Robert 13 97 +12 84 0.00
22 Heller, Bill 24 109 +13 85 0.00
23 Dan, Al 5 92 +15 87 0.00
24 Falcone, Charles 13 101 +16 88 0.00
25 Pilewicz, Joseph 10 101 +19 91 0.00
NS  Wirth, Marcus 0 NS NS 0.00
Par Three Closest to Pin
None Heller, Bill $6.00 Hole 13

None Nelson, William $6.00 Hole No. 8


https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832572497948?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832572497944?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832572497945?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832606052391?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832572497942?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832606052392?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832572497946?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832572497952?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832572497940?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832606052390?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832606052393?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832572497938?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832572497936?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832572497953?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832572497943?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832572497954?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832572497941?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832572497949?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832572497939?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832572497937?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832572497951?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832572497947?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832606052388?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9155878832606052389?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9108774113157087446?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=19

